Specialty Hardwoods

Specialty Stock Sheet Kiln Dried Specialty Lumber Available November 2019

BASSWOOD

508'
2000

CHERRY
9000’
5000
639'
600'

HARD MAPLE
1T/L
9000’
3000
7000

HEMLOCK
3000
1000'
7000

Hickory
10,000’

POPLAR
10000
10000

RED OAK
2T/L
8000’
3000
1T/L
1008’

4/4
4/4

4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4

4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4

1X6
1X8
1X12

4/4

4/4
4/4

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4

1Com
2Com

FAS 10" & Wider Clear 1F

Sel&Btr
Sel&Btr
Sel&Btr

Sel & Btr Brown

FAS 8" & Wider Clear 1F

Curly
Sel & Btr

KILN DRIED
KILN DRIED
KILN DRIED

Rustic

10" & Wider
Sel & Btr Stained

1F & Btr 10" & Wider
2 Com & Btr Wormy
Curly

Stained Sel & Btr

FAS 12" & Wider

SASSAFRAS
606'
389'

SOFT MAPLE
HAPPY THANKSGIVING 11,000'

233'

WALNUT
500'
2000
135’
1000

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS]

WHITE OAK
4000’

WHITE PINE
1000
11,000’

in everything

CONTACT:
JEFF HERMAN

RICK ROGERS

4/4
4/4

4/4
4/4

4/4
4/4
6/4
8/4

4/4

4/4
4/4

justin@tannerlumber.com

JUSTIN TANNER

justin@tannerlumber.com

JIM TANNER

Sel & Btr
1C& 2C

Curly
Wormy

Sel & Btr Unsteamed

1 Com/2 Com Steamed
1 Com/2 Com

Sel & Btr Steamed

2C & Btr Wormy

C & Btr
Knotty

814-495-9729
jeff@tannerlumber.com

304-704-1323

304-636-1088

304-636-1088

jim@tannerlumber.com
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